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MAT MAKE-UP N° 32 BVCert 012817

Date : 16/04/2025

Réf: 1070 A—1070B-1070C— 1070 E—- 1070 F-1070G —
1070 H-10701-1070K-1070L- 1070 MM -1070 O
—1070.PP — 1070 R—1070 S - 1087 - 1088

INCI CAS

Octyldodecyl Myristate
Cl 77891

Copernicia Cerifera Cera
Cl 77492

CI 77007

Candelilla Cera

Cera Microcristallina
Polymethyl Methacrylate
Kaolin

INCI UE CAS
22766-83-2
13463-67-7
8015-86-9
51274-00-1
101357-30-6
8006-44-8
63231-60-7
9011-14-7
1332-58-7

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of
our cosmetics are tested on animals

PARABEN FREE
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MAQPRO, 2 ter rue Alasseur 75.015 Paris
TEL:0142 2510 11 - FAX : 0142 25 12 20
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